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Insc |Nome Nascimento | NPO | NES [ NIN |NCE | NPE [ NPT | NF | Class
2326 [JOSIANE LARA BATISTA FERNANDES 31/03/1980 | 0.40 | 0.20 | 0.20 | 8.00 | 8.80 | 0.00 | 8.80 1
2064 | KELLY ALAMARA KOCHAN RUCKL 01/11/1981 | 0.70(0.20 { 0.30 | 7.20 | 8.40 | 0.20 | 8.60 2
2566 [DOROTEIA KONDAGESKI LATSCHUKY TRUCHINSKI KH 22/09/1975 | 0.40 [ 0.30 | 0.10 | 7.60 | 8.40 | 0.00 | 8.40 3
2569 | ALDINE GOMES SOUZA SZCZERBOWSKI 21/03/1978 | 0.40 | 0.50|0.20 | 7.20 | 8.30 | 0.00 | 8.30 4
2134 | CINTIA APARECIDA BOLAUF 17/03/1979 | 0.60 | 0.10 | 0.30 | 7.20 | 8.20 | 0.00 | 8.20 5
3032 [JOZIANE MARA GALLOTTI MARCINICHEN 03/12/1963 | 0.50 [ 0.30 [ 0.00 | 7.20 | 8.00 | 0.20 | 8.20 6
1598 [ SALVIANA MARA CZERNIAK 23/11/1979 | 0.30 ( 0.50 [ 0.00 | 7.20 | 8.00 | 0.20 | 8.20 7
2673 | CIRLEI RUTHES ALVES DE LIMA 23/12/1974 (0.400.10|0.10 | 7.20 | 7.80 | 0.20 | 8.00 8
1999 [ SANDRA MARA PEREIRA DA SILVA 08/09/1971 | 0.30 ( 0.40 ( 0.10 | 7.20 | 8.00 | 0.00 | 8.00 9
478 | JULIANA IARROCHESKI 02/12/1977 | 0.30 ({0.20(0.10|7.20| 7.80(0.20|8.00| 10
1834 [LUCIMARA APARECIDA PETERS 08/05/1987 | 0.50 (0.10 ( 0.10| 7.20 | 7.90 [ 0.00 | 7.90 | 11
2011 |ILSE ECKERT VICENTE 23/01/1968 | 0.20|0.30 (0.00 | 7.20|7.70|0.20|7.90( 12
2748 | JUCANDRA KICHILESKI 15/06/1980 | 0.50 | 0.30 (0.10 | 6.80 | 7.70| 0.20| 7.90 ( 13
3117 | ANDREA APARECIDA BUENO DA SILVA 12/05/1975 [ 0.50|0.20|0.10 | 6.80|7.60|0.20|7.80| 14
388 | SOLANGE DAMARIS FERREIRA 19/08/1984 | 0.50 | 0.10 [ 0.20 | 6.80 | 7.60 | 0.20 | 7.80 [ 15
1679 [IRENE FRANCISCA KANZLER BUENO 21/08/1954 (0.500.40|0.00|6.80|7.70|0.00|7.70| 16
3049 | ZELIA MARIA COTARSKI DE OLIVEIRA 11/12/1968 | 0.40 | 0.40|0.10 |6.80 | 7.70| 0.00 | 7.70 | 17
2604 [ MARI SILVIA DE AUGUSTINHO 18/04/1974 | 0.40|0.30|0.20(6.80|7.70|0.00 | 7.70| 18
1995 [SILVANA VOIGT 30/03/1966 | 0.30 [ 0.40(0.20|(6.80|7.70(0.00 | 7.70| 19
2251 | LUCIMARA FERREIRA 11/09/1967 | 0.30|0.40|0.00 (6.80|7.50|0.20 | 7.70| 20
2252 | SALETE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA SCHIESSL 25/10/1969 | 0.40 (0.30 (0.10 (6.80 [ 7.60 [ 0.00 | 7.60 | 21
2148 | ARRIETE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 12/07/1972 | 0.40|0.30|0.10 (6.80|7.60| 0.00 | 7.60 | 22
2407 | MARILENE MARIA DE AGOSTINHO 07/06/1977 | 0.30 [ 0.20 ( 0.10 [ 6.80 | 7.40 [ 0.20 | 7.60 | 23
2336 | MARINA SCHINDLER DA SILVEIRA 07/02/1979 [ 0.20(0.30(0.10|6.80(7.40(0.20|7.60| 24
909 [MARIZETE DARMORUS PEREIRA 19/05/1986 | 0.600.30|0.10 | 6.40|7.40|0.20 | 7.60| 25
2510 [VIVIAN LACHMAN 29/12/1980 [ 0.500.30|0.20 | 6.40|7.40|0.20|7.60| 26
2514 | CLEUSA DE CASTRO 20/09/1981 | 0.30 (0.20 [ 0.20 | 6.80 | 7.50 [ 0.00 | 7.50 | 27
2135 [KELI CRISTINA GROTH SCHELBAUER DE LIMA 24/08/1970 [ 0.30/0.10|0.10|6.80|7.30|0.20| 7.50| 28
2097 [ MARI ELIANI KAROLESKI 29/07/1968 | 0.40 ( 0.20 [ 0.00 | 6.80 | 7.40 [ 0.00 | 7.40| 29
2316 | CLENICE APARECIDA BOSSI 12/10/1975 [ 0.50|0.40|0.10 | 6.40 | 7.40|0.00|7.40| 30
1574 [ MARIZETE KRAUSS DE CASTRO KRAUSE 23/03/1984 | 0.30 (0.30 (0.20|6.40| 7.20( 0.20| 7.40| 31
2698 | VALDIRENE DE FATIMA CHUIKA 17/03/1976 [ 0.500.20|0.00 | 6.40|7.10|0.20|7.30| 32
1832 | MARCIA ANTONOWISKI PRESTES 04/06/1979 | 0.30 | 0.10|0.00 [ 6.80|7.20( 0.00 ( 7.20| 33
2598 [ SONIA CLEOMARA VIEIRA BISCAIA CANANI 19/06/1973 | 0.20 | 0.20 [ 0.00 | 6.80 | 7.20 | 0.00 | 7.20 | 34
2393 | REGINA CELIA FRANCO PIRES 04/01/1967 | 0.20|0.10|0.10 (6.80|7.20( 0.00 ( 7.20| 35
2338 | FRANCIELI FERNANDES 05/08/1986 | 0.50 [ 0.30 [ 0.00|6.40 | 7.20(0.00|7.20| 36
2940 (DEISY JAQUELINE TANDLER 11/02/1988 | 0.50 | 0.10| 0.20 ( 6.40| 7.20| 0.00 [ 7.20 | 37
2479 | VIVIELI DE CASTRO 16/10/1989 | 0.40|0.30|0.10(6.40|7.20|0.00 | 7.20| 38
3106 [ MARISTELA MEDEIROS FRANCO 07/06/1969 | 0.70 [ 0.20 [ 0.10 | 6.00 | 7.00 [ 0.20 | 7.20 | 39
3150 [CELIA SOARES DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA 09/01/1972 | 0.00 [ 0.20 ({0.10 (6.80 | 7.10 [ 0.00 | 7.10 | 40
1826 | LETICIA APARECIDA TRINDADE OLESCOWICZ 30/01/1977 | 0.40 [ 0.10 ( 0.00 | 6.40 [ 6.90 [ 0.20 | 7.10 | 41
3160 [SILMARA LINDAMIR SOARES DOS SANTOS 25/07/1981 | 0.60 | 0.40|0.10 (6.00|7.10|0.00 | 7.10| 42
2217 | MARE ELIZA KURUTZ 04/12/1978 | 0.50 | 0.40 [ 0.00 | 6.00 | 6.90 [ 0.20 | 7.10 | 43
2230 [NEUZA FATIMA VIOTT BRAGA 03/04/1963 | 0.20 [ 0.40 (0.30 | 6.00 | 6.90 | 0.20| 7.10| 44
2881 [ CLEUSA ADRIANA LESCOVITZ DA SILVA 14/02/1972 | 0.60 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6.40 | 7.00 | 0.00 | 7.00 | 45
3024 | LUZIA DO ROCIO SILVA SOUZA 29/01/1970 (0.400.10|0.10|6.40|7.00| 0.00 | 7.00| 46
2722 | MARLI TEREZA DRANKA 16/12/1971 [ 0.30|0.10|0.20 | 6.40 | 7.00 | 0.00 | 7.00 | 47
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2356 | MARCIANE ALVES RIBEIRO 03/09/1988 | 0.00 [ 0.20 [ 0.20 | 6.40 [ 6.80 [ 0.20 | 7.00 | 48
799 |IRENE OLINEK FERREIRA 07/10/1968 | 0.60 | 0.20 [ 0.00 | 6.00 | 6.80 [ 0.20 | 7.00 | 49
2199 | RITA DE CASSIA DAMASO DA SILVEIRA 25/08/1978 | 0.50 | 0.20| 0.10 (6.00| 6.80| 0.20 | 7.00 | 50
3165 [ CARINE DOS SANTOS 05/07/1988 | 0.40 [ 0.40 [ 0.10 | 6.00 [ 6.90 [ 0.00 | 6.90 | 51
1368 | ELENICE MUHLBAUER DE OLIVEIRA 07/09/1974 | 0.30 [ 0.00 [ 0.10 | 6.40 [ 6.80 [ 0.00 | 6.80 | 52
2138 [LUCIANE APARECIDA DE SOUZA PINTO 25/09/1971 | 0.20 | 0.20 [ 0.00 | 6.40 | 6.80 [ 0.00 | 6.80 | 53
389 [VERONI GAVASSO 11/06/1976 | 0.50 | 0.10 | 0.20 | 6.00 | 6.80| 0.00 | 6.80| 54
2007 [ CELIA REGINA PREISLER CHAVES 19/06/1981 | 0.40|0.20 | 0.20 | 6.00 | 6.80 | 0.00 | 6.80 | 55
2157 | TEREZA DOBROCHINSKI BUDANT 16/09/1964 | 0.20|0.40|0.20 | 6.00 | 6.80| 0.00 | 6.80| 56
1299 | ELIANE APARECIDA SABATKE DA SILVEIRA 19/04/1970 | 0.50|0.30 | 0.20 | 5.60 | 6.60 | 0.20 | 6.80 | 57
2189 [ NEIDE CRISTINA VIEIRA DE LIMA BECHEL 08/07/1969 | 0.50 | 0.20 [ 0.00 | 6.00 | 6.70 [ 0.00 | 6.70 | 58
2973 [ JOCIMARI DE MELO 07/01/1980 | 0.40|0.10|0.20 [ 6.00 | 6.70 [ 0.00 | 6.70 | 59

86 | KARINA BAUKAT 19/01/1983 | 0.50 | 0.50 | 0.10 | 5.60 | 6.70 | 0.00 | 6.70 [ 60
1566 | SANDRA MARIA GRAF 20/05/1975 [ 0.50 | 0.30 | 0.10 [ 5.60 | 6.50 [ 0.20 ( 6.70 | 61
2150 | DORA LUCIA VERKA 19/06/1967 | 0.40|0.30 | 0.20 | 5.60 | 6.50 | 0.20 | 6.70 [ 62
3187 | FRANCINE DE SOUZA CORREA 01/09/1987 | 0.50 | 0.00 | 0.10 [ 6.00 | 6.60 | 0.00 | 6.60 | 63
2823 | EMA MIELKE POLONISKI 30/11/1966 |0.40|0.30|0.10|5.60|6.40(0.20 (6.60| 64
1814 | RAFAELA CRISTINA FERREIRA 31/12/1985 | 0.60 [ 0.20 [ 0.10 | 5.60 | 6.50 [ 0.00 | 6.50 | 65
2992 | CILMARA APARECIDA DOBECK MARQUATZ 11/10/1968 | 0.50 | 0.30| 0.10 | 5.60 | 6.50| 0.00 | 6.50 | 66
1558 | DIONE ROCHA MAAS 29/09/1977 | 0.50 [ 0.20 [ 0.20 | 5.60 | 6.50 [ 0.00 | 6.50 | 67
1639 | ANGELA KANZLER BUENO LIMA 27/11/1977 |1 0.30|0.40|0.10 (5.60|6.40| 0.00 [ 6.40| 68
477 |FERNANDA ISFAIR DA CUNHA PINTO 12/03/1977 | 0.50 | 0.40 | 0.10 | 5.20| 6.20| 0.20 | 6.40 | 69
2914 | ISACLARA NUNES MARTINS 20/03/1988 | 0.30|0.20| 0.20 | 5.60|6.30| 0.00 (6.30| 70
1301 | ALICE ARNOLDO DE LIMA 14/05/1963 | 0.20 | 0.10 | 0.20 (5.60 | 6.10| 0.20 ( 6.30 | 71
2539 [ELIZANGELA HAUBRICHT 08/03/1990 | 0.20 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 6.00 | 6.20 [ 0.00 | 6.20| 72
1130 [ FERNANDA DE SOUZA 29/01/1983 | 0.60 | 0.20 [ 0.20 | 5.20 | 6.20 [ 0.00 | 6.20 | 73
595 |[LINDAMIR DARMORUS TEIXEIRA 22/08/1975 [ 0.30/0.30|0.10 |5.20|5.90| 0.20 | 6.10| 74
1928 [ ALCIONE MARIA DE JESUS FELIPSEN 18/04/1972 | 0.50 | 0.30 | 0.00 | 5.20 | 6.00 | 0.00 | 6.00 | 75
2359 [ MARIA VERONICA SCHUMOVSKI 04/08/1969 | 0.30 {0.20 [ 0.10|5.20 | 5.80( 0.20|6.00| 76
3144 [VIVIANE RAMTHUM 18/12/1979 [ 0.400.10 | 0.20 | 5.20 | 5.90| 0.00 | 5.90 | 77
2099 [JOSIANE DIRLEA ADRIANO DE SOUZA 30/07/1972 {0.20|0.30|0.10 [ 5.20|5.80( 0.00 (5.80| 78
2045 [IVONETE FATIMA JAVORSKI RUCKL 25/09/1970 | 0.30 [ 0.20 [ 0.00 | 5.20 | 5.70 [ 0.00 | 5.70 | 79
2505 [ NOELI DAMASO DA SILVEIRA LEITE 18/09/1974 [ 0.30/0.30|0.10 | 4.80|5.50|0.20 | 5.70| 80
1596 |SILVETE CZERNIAK 23/06/1981 | 0.20|0.30|0.40 (4.80|5.70( 0.00 (5.70| 81
1185 [ ALINE IOLANDA PADILHA DARMORUS 24/05/1971 | 0.20 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 5.20 | 5.40| 0.20 | 5.60| 82
1978 [ ROSELI APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA BORGES 15/07/1964 | 0.50 | 0.20 | 0.00 | 4.80 | 5.50| 0.00 [ 5.50 | 83
971 |DILMA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 02/06/1979 | 0.30(0.30(0.10|4.80(5.50(0.00 |5.50| 84
2205 | CARMEN LUCIA POLONISKI IARROCHESKI 13/03/1971 | 0.50 | 0.40 | 0.00 ( 4.40|5.30| 0.20 [ 5.50 | 85
1673 | MARLENE HOLLAS 18/08/1962 | 0.20 | 0.20| 0.20 (4.80|5.40| 0.00 [ 5.40| 86
3037 [ ADRIANA FERNANDES DE CASTRO CATAFESTA 09/09/1980 | 0.20 [ 0.10 [ 0.10 | 4.80 | 5.20 [ 0.00 | 5.20 | 87
1785 | VERA LUCIA RODRIGUES SOARES PIOTROWSKI 07/09/1975 | 0.40(0.30 ({0.10 | 4.40(5.20(0.00 | 5.20| 88
2353 | ROSELI DE FATIMA WENDT DUNSER 27/05/1977 | 0.60 [ 0.40 [ 0.20 | 4.00 [ 5.20 [ 0.00 | 5.20 | 89
2851 [ELISANGELA BUDNHAC 30/04/1982 | 0.40 | 0.20 ( 0.10 | 4.40 | 5.10( 0.00 | 5.10| 90
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